
 

Monthly Bid Awards 
Submitted by:  Logan Eberly 

DECEMBER 2024 
 

 

BEULAH HEIGHTS LED UPGRADE & RETROFIT 
DECEMBER 17, 2024 @10:00AM 

 

Bill Smith Electric 

$131,060.00 

 
Contract awarded to Bill Smith Electric.  

 

 
 

JUSTICE CENTER ROOF 
DECEMBER 18, 2024 @10:00AM 

 

ACME Roofing Dobson Roofing 
Double AA 

Construction 
E Cornell Malone 

Corporation 
Roofing Solutions 

Standard 
Roofing 

$1,320,140 $1,171,045 $1,135,000 $1,204,770 $1,179,540 $990,000 

Total Project Costs including Alternates 
 

Contract not yet awarded. 
 

 
 

ARMORY RENOVATIONS 
DECEMBER 18, 2024 @2:00PM 

 

Joy Gordon 
Construction 

SCI 
Living Stone 

GC 
JNB Services 

LLC 
Del Con LLC 

Tindle 
Construction 

Crucible 
Construction 

$2,055,175 $1,998,296 $2,307,222 $2,325,153 $1,880,000 $2,268,900 $2,031,033 

 
Contract not yet awarded. 

 

 
 
  
 


